
Queens (6-18) -vs- Charlotte (16-9)
3/24/2026 at Charlotte, N.C. (Hayes Stadium)

 
 

 
 

 

 

 
Win: Wesley Jones (2-2)
Loss: Jack Clevidence (0-1)
HBP: Jack Clevidence
PB: None
 
Umpires: Home Plate: Matthew Cerimele First: Jose Polanco Third Base: Jeremy Crow 
Start: 6:06 pm   Time: 2:05   Attendance: 562   Weather: 57, sunny, calm wind

Score by Innings 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 R H E
Queens 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 2 1
Charlotte 4 0 2 1 4 0 X 11 8 0

Queens 1

Player AB R H RBI BB SO LOB
Grayson Childers 1b 2 0 0 0 1 1 0
Hunter Huneycutt 2b 1 0 0 0 0 0 0
    Logan Norris 2b 1 0 0 0 0 1 1
    Justin Hudson ph/3b 1 0 0 0 0 1 2
Bradley Brown cf 3 0 1 0 0 1 0
M. Basterrechea lf 3 1 1 1 0 0 1
Anibal Rivera 3b/2b 3 0 0 0 0 2 0
Lenox Lively dh 3 0 0 0 0 0 0
Matthew Suppa c 3 0 0 0 0 1 0
Jacob Grimes rf 1 0 0 0 2 0 0
Dylan Schaefer ss 1 0 0 0 0 1 0
Jack Clevidence p 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
    Avery Booker p 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
    Jackson Gowan p 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
    Gibson Jones p 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
    Brayden Martino p 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Totals 22 1 2 1 3 8 4

2B: Bradley Brown (1)
HR: M. Basterrechea (1)
SH: Dylan Schaefer (1)
E: Hunter Huneycutt (1)

Charlotte 11

Player AB R H RBI BB SO LOB
Spencer Nolan 2b 2 3 1 1 1 0 0
Todd Hudson lf 3 2 1 2 1 0 0
Cody Gunderson 1b 4 1 1 1 0 1 0
Dylan Koontz dh 3 2 2 1 0 1 0
Alec DeMartino rf 4 1 1 0 0 3 1
Robert Nedry 3b 2 1 0 1 1 0 0
Cale Stricklin c 1 1 1 1 1 0 0
    Aaron Orozco c 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Adrian Jimenez ss 3 0 1 1 0 0 0
Johnny Sutryk cf 3 0 0 1 0 0 3
Wesley Jones p 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
    Chase Carson p 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
    AJ Camp p 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Totals 25 11 8 9 4 5 4

2B: Adrian Jimenez (1)
HR: Todd Hudson (1)
SH: Robert Nedry (1)
SF: Cale Stricklin (1)
SB: Spencer Nolan (1)
HBP: Spencer Nolan (1); Dylan Koontz (1)

Queens IP H R ER BB SO WP BK HBP IBB AB BF FO GO NP
Jack Clevidence (L, 0-1) 0.2 1 4 3 2 1 1 0 2 0 3 7 0 1 25
Avery Booker 2.1 3 2 2 0 1 0 0 0 0 9 11 2 4 30
Jackson Gowan 1.0 1 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 4 5 1 1 11
Gibson Jones 1.0 3 4 4 1 0 0 0 0 0 6 7 1 2 30
Brayden Martino 1.0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 3 3 1 0 15
Totals 8 11 10 4 5 1 0 2 0 25 33 5 8 111

Charlotte IP H R ER BB SO WP BK HBP IBB AB BF FO GO NP
Wesley Jones (W, 2-2) 4.2 2 1 1 3 6 0 0 0 0 15 19 2 6 74
Chase Carson 1.1 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 4 4 0 2 14
AJ Camp 1.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 3 2 1 12
Totals 2 1 1 3 8 0 0 0 0 22 26 4 9 100



Play By Play
 
 

Runs: 0   Hits: 1   Errors: 0   Left On Base: 1   
 

 

Runs: 4   Hits: 1   Errors: 1   Left On Base: 2   
 

 

Runs: 0   Hits: 0   Errors: 0   Left On Base: 0   
 

 

Runs: 0   Hits: 0   Errors: 0   Left On Base: 0   
 

 

Runs: 0   Hits: 0   Errors: 0   Left On Base: 1   
 

 

Runs: 2   Hits: 3   Errors: 0   Left On Base: 1   
 

 

Queens - Top of 1st QUE CLT
CHILDERS, G struck out looking (1-2 KKBK). 0 0
HUNEYCUTT, H grounded out to 3b (0-1 S). 0 0
BROWN, B doubled down the 3b line (1-2 BSSFFF). 0 0
BASTERRECHEA popped up to 2b to right field (1-2 KKB). 0 0

Charlotte - Bottom of 1st QUE CLT
Nolan, S. hit by pitch (0-1 F). 0 0
Nolan, S. stole second. 0 0
Hudson, T. walked (3-2 KBBBSB). 0 0
Gunderson, C singled to left field, RBI (0-2 FK); Hudson, T. advanced to second; Nolan, S. scored. 0 1
Koontz, D. hit by pitch (0-0); Gunderson, C advanced to second; Hudson, T. advanced to third. 0 1
DeMartino, A struck out swinging (3-2 BBBKKS). 0 1
Nedry, R. grounded out to 2b, RBI (0-0); Koontz, D. advanced to second; Gunderson, C advanced to third;
Hudson, T. scored. 0 2
Koontz, D. advanced to third; Gunderson, C scored on a wild pitch. 0 3
Stricklin, C walked (3-2 BFBBFB). 0 3
BOOKER, A to p for CLEVIDENCE. 0 3
Jimenez, A. reached on a fielding error by 2b (1-1 BS); Stricklin, C advanced to third; Koontz, D. scored,
unearned. 0 4
Sutryk, J. flied out to rf (2-2 KBFFB). 0 4

Queens - Top of 2nd QUE CLT
RIVERA, A struck out looking (0-2 KSK). 0 4
LIVELY, L grounded out to 1b unassisted (0-0). 0 4
SUPPA, M lined out to 1b (2-2 FBKB). 0 4

Charlotte - Bottom of 2nd QUE CLT
NORRIS, L to 2b for HUNEYCUTT, H. 0 4
Nolan, S. grounded out to p, bunt (0-0). 0 4
Hudson, T. grounded out to 1b unassisted (0-1 K). 0 4
Gunderson, C struck out looking (0-2 SSK). 0 4

Queens - Top of 3rd QUE CLT
GRIMES, J walked (3-2 BFBBFB). 0 4
SCHAEFER, D grounded out to p, SAC, bunt (2-1 FBB); GRIMES, J advanced to second. 0 4
CHILDERS, G grounded out to 3b (0-0). 0 4
NORRIS, L struck out swinging (2-2 FBSBS). 0 4

Charlotte - Bottom of 3rd QUE CLT
Koontz, D. singled down the 1b line (2-1 BSB). 0 4
DeMartino, A singled to right field (0-0); Koontz, D. advanced to second. 0 4
Nedry, R. out at first c to 2b, SAC, bunt (0-0); DeMartino, A advanced to second; Koontz, D. advanced to
third. 0 4
Stricklin, C flied out to cf, SF, RBI (1-1 BF); DeMartino, A advanced to third; Koontz, D. scored. 0 5
Jimenez, A. doubled to left center, RBI (0-1 F); DeMartino, A scored. 0 6
Sutryk, J. grounded out to ss (2-1 SBB). 0 6

Queens - Top of 4th QUE CLT
BROWN, B struck out swinging (1-2 FKBS). 0 6
BASTERRECHEA homered to center field, RBI (0-0). 1 6
RIVERA, A grounded out to 2b (2-2 SKBB). 1 6



LIVELY, L grounded out to ss up the middle (3-2 FBBSBF). 1 6
Runs: 1   Hits: 1   Errors: 0   Left On Base: 0   

 
 

Runs: 1   Hits: 1   Errors: 0   Left On Base: 1   
 

 

Runs: 0   Hits: 0   Errors: 0   Left On Base: 2   
 

 

Runs: 4   Hits: 3   Errors: 0   Left On Base: 0   
 

 

Runs: 0   Hits: 0   Errors: 0   Left On Base: 0   
 

 

Runs: 0   Hits: 0   Errors: 0   Left On Base: 0   
 

 

Runs: 0   Hits: 0   Errors: 0   Left On Base: 0   
 

 

Runs: 0   Hits: 0   Errors: 0   Left On Base: 0   
 

Charlotte - Bottom of 4th QUE CLT
GOWAN, J to p for BOOKER, A. 1 6
Nolan, S. walked (3-0 BBBB). 1 6
Hudson, T. out at first 1b to p (0-0); Nolan, S. advanced to second. 1 6
Gunderson, C flied out to cf (0-0); Nolan, S. advanced to third. 1 6
Koontz, D. singled to center field, RBI (0-0); Nolan, S. scored. 1 7
DeMartino, A struck out swinging (1-2 BFFS). 1 7

Queens - Top of 5th QUE CLT
SUPPA, M struck out swinging, out at first c to 1b (0-2 KKS). 1 7
GRIMES, J walked (3-1 BBSBB). 1 7
SCHAEFER, D struck out swinging (0-2 KFS). 1 7
CHILDERS, G walked (3-0 BBBB); GRIMES, J advanced to second. 1 7
Carson, C. to p for Jones, W.. 1 7
HUDSON, J pinch hit for NORRIS, L. 1 7
HUDSON, J struck out swinging (1-2 BKFS). 1 7

Charlotte - Bottom of 5th QUE CLT
HUDSON, J to 3b. 1 7
RIVERA, A to 2b. 1 7
JONES, G to p for GOWAN, J. 1 7
Nedry, R. walked (3-2 BBFFBFB). 1 7
Stricklin, C singled through the left side (3-1 BKBB); Nedry, R. advanced to second. 1 7
Jimenez, A. grounded out to 1b unassisted (1-2 KBF); Stricklin, C advanced to second; Nedry, R. advanced
to third. 1 7
Sutryk, J. grounded out to 1b unassisted, RBI (0-1 F); Stricklin, C advanced to third; Nedry, R. scored. 1 8
Nolan, S. singled to right center, RBI (1-2 KBKF); Stricklin, C scored. 1 9
Hudson, T. homered to left center, 2 RBI (1-1 BF); Nolan, S. scored. 1 11
Gunderson, C lined out to 3b (1-2 SKB). 1 11

Queens - Top of 6th QUE CLT
BROWN, B grounded out to 2b (0-1 K). 1 11
BASTERRECHEA grounded out to 2b (2-1 BBK). 1 11
RIVERA, A struck out looking (1-2 KBKK). 1 11

Charlotte - Bottom of 6th QUE CLT
MARTINO, B to p for JONES, G. 1 11
Koontz, D. struck out looking (2-2 KFBBK). 1 11
DeMartino, A struck out swinging (2-2 BBSFS). 1 11
Nedry, R. popped up to 3b (3-1 BBBK). 1 11

Queens - Top of 7th QUE CLT
Camp, A. to p for Carson, C.. 1 11
Orozco, A. to c for Stricklin, C. 1 11
LIVELY, L flied out to cf (1-1 KB). 1 11
SUPPA, M flied out to lf (3-2 BKBSB). 1 11
GRIMES, J grounded out to 2b (2-0 BB). 1 11

Charlotte - Bottom of 7th QUE CLT



 


